
CLOSE TO CAMPUS 
1, 2 & 3 bdrm apts. $450-$850. 
On-site laundry, parking. 484- 
9922. 

CHEAP ROOMS 
S295 

Renovated fraternity houses, utili- 
ties ind., satellite, mo. to mo. OK, 
19th & Emerald Call 485-8008 

2 BDRM, NICELY FURNISHED 
Large, clean, quiet, 1 block from 
campus, Call Chuck 344-4760. 

[220 APARTMENTS 

$400 MOVE-IN BONUS 
NEAR TO CAMPUS 

Nozama Apartments 
541 E. 19th Ave. 

2 Bedroom, Parking, Newly 
Remodeled. Leasing agent Noel 

349-0705,915-6185 CELL, 
718-0678 Pager. Or on-site 

leasing agent 684-9498. $595 
JENNINGS & CO. 
683-2271 24 hr info line 
911 CorartryOub ltd.. Suite 150 

Have your own efficiency close to 
campus. Lrg. efficiency. $335/mo. 
Half mo. free w/lease. 349-0754. 

UNFURNISHED 

1149 Ferry St. 

ICompletely Remodeled! 
New appliances, cabinets floors, etc! 

These look great! 
1 & 2 bedroom units available 

$525-5625 
Call 349-1225 NOW 

JENNINGS & CO. 
683-2271 24 hr info line 
911 Country Club ltd., Suite 150 

$250 MOVE IN BONUS 

13 th & Lawrence 
2 Bedroom 

Spacious • Built-in W/D 
Newly Remodeled* Appliances 

Beginning at $595 Lease 

■ JENNINGS & CO. 
683-2271 24 hr info line 
911 Cartry ChA ltd-Suite 150 

■ 215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED 

[220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
Cute Large 2 bdrm in Quaint 

building. Hardwood doors. 
602 E 8th. $525. 

343-6000 

30 feet from UO 
1 & 2 bdrms. No pets. Lease. 
$395-$480. Call John 579-4166 & 
344-6123. 

FALL RESERVATIONS 
WALK TO CAMPUS!! 

MILLRACE APARTMENTS 
Summer Rates 
1805 Garden Ave. 

(the block behind Track Town Pizza) 

QUIET, LARGE, AFFORDABLE 
2 bedroom Townhouses $665 

2 bedroom Flats $615 
Apartments directly on the MiUrace 

$40 more and GOING FASTI 
Come on by! Feed the Ducks! 

Call Kim 344-5695 or 729-2766 

JENNINGS & CO. 
683-2271 24 hr info line 
911 Country Club RA, Suite 150 

3 BEDROOM APARTMENT 
less than 1 block to UO. 

9 mo. lease: $750mo. 
Free month rent if lease runs thru 

summer. Parking garage and 
laundry facilities. Call 461-0199 
Better Property Management 

LARGE 1 BDRM 
Quiet neighborhood, parking, 

laundry, 1429 W. Broadway #4 
Call 343-6000 

1 BLOCK TO CAMPUS 
582-598 E. 12th. 2 bedrooms, 
washer/dryer in each. $550-575/ 
mo. Great closet space, vaulted 
ceilings, free water, sewer & gar- 
bage. 342-3396. 

2 BDRM $545 
Campus 1 block, extremely spa- 

cious, parking, laundry. 349-9151. 

Across the street from Campus 
2 bedroom, 942 E. 18th #12 

$460/mo. 343-6000. 

ACROSS THE STREET FROM UO 
4 Bedroom in great condition. 

942 East 18th. $745/mo 
Call 343-6000 

fl 215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED 

Emerald/Apartments 
Reserve now for Fall 

2 bdrui-aweted parting-on site laundry -disposal-deans bright-sunder*-dw 

feen^ect Coc<ztio*i 
1/2 block from Hayward field 

Fall $495 
1877 Emerald 

call 683-8919 or 343-6000 

[220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED |220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 

Move in Bonus 
VON KLEIN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, Inc 

485-7776 • 1301 FERRY 
Studio 
1365 Ferry 
paid utilities $395 
Call Craig 683-1363 

1-2 Bedroom 
UNIVERSITY MANOR 
745 E. 15th 
$510-$650-$695 
Courtyard setting 
Call Collin 485-9773 

PATTERSON MANOR 
611 E. 11 th/1085 Patterson 
$410-$425-$575 
Call Bill 485-7312 

2 Bedrooms 
GARDEN TERRACE 
1893 Garden Avenue 
$545 
call Larry J44-0K6I 

LAKECREST 
1390 Mill 
Private Patios 
$535 
Call Sean 345-6151 

FLINTRIDGE 
500 E. 18th 
$595/includes basic 
cable T.V. & 
dishwashers 
Call Chuck 687-9789 

FIRCREST 
630 E. 14th 
$595/some with 
new carpet 
Call 485-7776 

COURTYARD 
TERRACE 

2515 Frontier Dr. 
(Off Coburg Road) 
$595/flreplace, 
dishwasher 
courtyard setting 
Call Shirley 684-4740 

For more information 
CALL 485-7776 

OR 687-0684 

\Jon ‘jKjU'in 

225 QUADS 
The Luxuries of Home 
Low fall rates. $295-5330 

Private or shared bath quads. 
Utilities, furnished, laundry. 

Accepting winter reservations. 
344-2657/344-2816 

www.talray.com 
Talray Holdings Oregon, Inc. 

Close to 
MAC COURT 
superclean + brand new 

$270/mo 
includes everything 
hardwood + carpet 

microwave + lounge 
1827 Harris 
call 343-6000 

ALDER STREET QUADS 
1360 Alder St. 345-5949. 

Clean, furnished, full service 
quads. Quiet policy, no pets. Park- 
ing. $275-$285/monlh. Accepting 

Fall '98 reservations. 

MOM' IN BONUS- 
Sundial Quads 
430 E. 15th Ave. 

All utilities paid Comfortable living 
Affordable rent Laundry facility 
Near campus » Off street parking 

On site manager 
Rent is $275/mo. Month to Month 
or Lease (lease ending 7/31/99) 

•$ 100 move in bonus applies to signing a lease 
Call Steve Mitchell (res. mgr.) 684-8287 

weekdays/weekends 24 hr answering machine 
or Nod at 349-0705,915-6185 (cell), 

718-0678 (pager) 
JENNINGS & CO. 
683-2271 24 hr info line 

■■1 911 Country Club Rd, Suite 150 

220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
Less than block to UO. Large 
room in 3 bdrm, 1 bath apt. Park- 
ing garage, laundry facilities, $258 

Better Property Management 
461-0199. 

Furnished room in exchange for 
child care. Kitchen, W/D, utilities in- 
cluded. 741-2089. 

Furnished room in private home. 
Cable TV, kitchen, W/D and utilities 
included. $365/mo. 485-4158. 

2 bdrms available in 3 bdrm 
house, nice patio, garage, W/D, 
dishwasher, on bus route, less 
than 2 mi. from campus. $350 tirst 
& last. Utils, included. 345-2893 & 
926-2983. 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
3 bdrm, 1 1/2 bath duplex, 1 yr. 
lease, no smoke/pets. 2474 Por- 
tland SI. $925/mo. +util. 484-2045. 

Room for rent. 2 miles Irom cam- 

pus. $325/mo. +1/2 util. Call Chris- 
ty 344-4387. 

Roomate wanted to share 2 bed- 
room house at 1791 Ferry St. 4 
blocks (rom campus, 2 blocks trom 
Safeway. $360/mo + utilities. Call 
Evan 687-0286. 

Share with student, 1 room avail- 
able in 2 bdrm, 2 bath apt. Close 
to UO & bus lines. Chase Village. 
$393.50/mo. +1/2 util. 334-6597. 

Housemate wanted to share soul- 
ful east Eugene home with 38 year 

old Dad and 8 year old son. Hot 
tub. Privacy. Furnished. Tolerant 
household. $500/month plus half 

utilities. Call Arthur 344-6766. 

3 females need 4th immediately! 
4 bedroom lurnished Apartment at 

DUCKS. Brittany 485-2593. 

Roommate wanted for 2 bdrm & 2 
bath apt. W/b included. $365/mo. 
+1/2 util. 685-0705. 

|220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 

CPYGLASS 
L jiiiwiWBWwwiwwiwimi 

Studios 
361 1/2 E. 14th $350 

1 dedroom CApts. 
*534 1/2 E. 14th-$425 
914 E. 18th $425 
945 E. 19th $395 
957 Hllyard $385 
1911 Kincaid $370 

*Two weeks 
FREE rent! 

2 diedroom Zflpis. 
325 E. 19th $590 
345 E. 19th $590 
•534 1/2 E. 14th $500 
1340 E. 19th $630 
1947 Onyx $630 

3 diedroom dip is 
365 E. 19th $850 

duplexes 
2640 Harris $500 

dfouses 
•1610 High (4 bdrm) $1200 

You are welcome to stop by our office for a free list oj 
present ana future vacancies. 

Sorry, no pets. Shown by appointment only. 
345 W. 1 Oth 686-1130 

Off the mark by Mark Parisi 

4 www.offthemark.com 
ATLANTIC FEATURE ©1998 MARK PARISI 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
2 bdrms avail, in a house near 
Autzen. 10 min. bike ride to cam- 

pus. $350-$375 plus $200 deposit. 
All util. incl. We are looking lor 
(riendly clean people. Call 687- 
2786. 

2 housemates wanted for 7 bdrm. 
Clean house, near Autzen, close 
to UO and bus line. $220/mo. +1/6 
dep. & util. 1 yr. lease. 746-9697. 

280 COUNSELING 
IMPROVING RELATIONSHIPS, 
Solving problems. Counsallng (or 

individuals, couples & kids. 
Allordable, insurance welcome 

Alice Dully LCSW. 461-5237 

emsm 
Problems? Call the U ol O 

Crisis Line lor tree, anonymous 
counseling. M-F, 5 pm-8 am 

24 hrs/day weekends. 346-4488 

Pregnant? Good information on all 
options. Confidential. Downtown 
location. Call 1st Way 687-8651. 

Attention all student organizations: 
il you're looking for a DJ for your 
next dance or function then look 
no further. We play house, techno, 
disco, hip-hop and more. For more 
information please call 343-4603. 

Abortion Services to 21 weeks. 
Free pregnancy tests. 

All Women's Health Services. 
633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

285 SERVICES 

Join a Great Choir 
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